Fuel Cleanliness Line
The #1 Trusted Fuel Filtration Elements, Coalescers,
Housings & Desiccant Breathers
The Importance of Proper Fuel Filtration
Not too long ago, diesel engines were simple, inefficient, and burned as much as 5,000
parts per million of high sulfur fuel. Today’s high efficiency diesel engines require fuel to
meet stringent emission standards and ISO cleanliness levels of 18/16/13, with a water
content of less than 0.05%.

initial pressure drops.
Dimensions
Part Number Builder
TTI - Todd Technologies Inc | 11080 Irma Dr. Northglenn, CO 80233 | +1.303.585.0132 | sales@toddtechinc.com | www.toddtechinc.com
PowerGuardTM Fuel Cleanliness
TT1350 Series
PERFORMANCE
n	 150 PSID collapse pressure
n	 50 PSID change out recommended
n	 250°F (121°C) maximum operating temperature
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE: TT1350-3V = TT1350 (43 length, 3 micron, viton seal type)
DUAL PHASE
FILTRATION
Delivers superior
filtration efficiency
and dirt holding
capacity with a low
pressure drop
Pre-Filter Phase
Pre-filtration phase provides high dirt
holding capacity for capturing larger
particulates in fluids, extending the life
of the filter element
Final Retentive Phase
Fine retentive fibers provide high
efficiency polishing to remove the finest
particulates
INFLOW
OUTFLOW
TTI’s PowerGuard Filter Elements are produced
using premium materials and are inspected by
our dedicated team to ensure industry-leading
performance.
Our proprietary DuoGlass media provides Beta
1000 efficiencies with a built-in pre-filter layer to
extend filter life and reduce initial pressure drops.
Dimensions
Part Number Builder
TTI - Todd Technologies Inc | 11080 Irma Dr. Northglenn, CO 80233 | +1.303.585.0132 | sales@toddtechinc.com | www.toddtechinc.com
PowerGuardTM Fuel Cleanliness
TTC70 Coalescing Filter
PERFORMANCE
n	 Diesel/water coalescing and separation
n	 6-micron Beta 1000 filter rating
n	 250°F (121°C) maximum operating temperature
n	 Fiberglass Coalescing Material
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE: TTC70 = TTC70 (39.8 length, 6 micron, viton seal type)
TTI PN - Length (inches) - Micron Rating (µm) Media Type Seal Type
TTC70 (Omit) = 39.8” (Omit) = 6 (Omit) = Dual Phase Microglass
Standard option β1000, available in 1, 3, 6, 10, 25µm
(Omit) = Viton
Disclaimer: Manufactured in Germany. Not for sale or distribution in the USA.
TTI - Todd Technologies Inc | 11080 Irma Dr. Northglenn, CO 80233 | +1.303.585.0132 | sales@toddtechinc.com | www.toddtechinc.com
DUAL PHASE
FILTRATION
Delivers superior
filtration efficiency
and dirt holding
capacity with a low
pressure drop
Pre-Filter Phase
Pre-filtration phase provides high dirt
holding capacity for capturing larger
particulates in fluids, extending the life
of the filter element
Final Retentive Phase
Fine retentive fibers provide high
efficiency polishing to remove the finest
particulates
INFLOW
OUTFLOW
TTI - Todd Technologies Inc | 11080 Irma Dr. Northglenn, CO 80233 | +1.303.585.0132 | sales@toddtechinc.com | www.toddtechinc.com
TTI PN - Length (inches) - Micron Rating (µm) Media Type Seal Type
TT75S 4 1 (Omit) = Dual Phase Microglass
Standard option β1000, available in 1, 3, 6, 10, 25µm
B = Buna
8 3 V = Viton
6
10
25/25CWA*
Spin-On Elements are used to clean hydraulic
fluids and lubricants in pressurized fluid
management systems.
In-line hydraulic filters are installed on the low-
pressure return line side of a hydraulic system
to clean fluid before it returns to the reservoir.
Clean hydraulic fluid reduces contaminant
buildup, controls operational & maintenance
costs, and maximizes the service life of system
components.
Spin-on canisters have an integrated pleated
filter element. When the filter becomes clogged
with contamination, the canister is simply
unscrewed and replaced.
Part Number Builder
TTI - Todd Technologies Inc | 11080 Irma Dr. Northglenn, CO 80233 | +1.303.585.0132 | sales@toddtechinc.com | www.toddtechinc.com
TT75S Spin-On Element
PERFORMANCE
n	 Steel Wire support layer for optimal strength
n	 Rugged 200 PSI maximum working pressure
n	 Available in all standard micron ratings and a
       water-absorptive grade
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE: TT75S-4-3V = TT75S (4 length, 3 micron, viton seal type)
PowerGuardTM Fuel Cleanliness
DUAL PHASE
FILTRATION
Delivers superior